
U20 20km Race Walk · Women · U20 · Final 07/05/2025, 07:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alessia Cristina Pop (2007) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 2 1:35:03 PB
2 Stefania Victoria Horodnic (2006) ROU CSM Suceava 9 1:59:02 PB
3 Crina Amalia Achihaitei (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 17 2:04:41 PB
4 Delia Maria Cucu (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 15 2:11:40 PB
5 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 16 2:11:56 PB

Luisa Andreea Colbea (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 14 DNF

U23 20km Race Walk · Women · U23 · Final 07/05/2025, 07:01 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alessia Cristina Pop (2007) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 2 1:35:03 PB
2 Sorana Tutu (2003) ROU CSU Reșița 11 1:48:45 SB
3 Elena Andreea Focan (2005) ROU CSU Reșița 12 1:49:35 PB
4 Stefania Victoria Horodnic (2006) ROU CSM Suceava 9 1:59:02 PB
5 Crina Amalia Achihaitei (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 17 2:04:41 PB
6 Delia Maria Cucu (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 15 2:11:40 PB
7 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 16 2:11:56 PB

Luisa Andreea Colbea (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 14 DNF

Seniori 20km Race Walk · Women · Senior · Final 07/05/2025, 07:02 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alessia Cristina Pop (2007) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 2 1:35:03 PB
2 Maria-Diana Lataretu (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 3 1:40:38 SB
3 Diana Georgiana Angelescu (2000) R… CSM Suceava 10 1:41:30 PB
4 Sorana Tutu (2003) ROU CSU Reșița 11 1:48:45 SB
5 Elena Andreea Focan (2005) ROU CSU Reșița 12 1:49:35 PB
6 Stefania Victoria Horodnic (2006) ROU CSM Suceava 9 1:59:02 PB
7 Crina Amalia Achihaitei (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 17 2:04:41 PB
8 Delia Maria Cucu (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 15 2:11:40 PB
9 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 16 2:11:56 PB

Luisa Andreea Colbea (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 14 DNF

U20 20km Race Walk · Men · U20 · Final 07/05/2025, 07:15 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 18 DNF

U23 20km Race Walk · Men · U23 · Final 07/05/2025, 07:16 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alexandru Canceu (2003) ROU CSM Suceava 7 1:44:28 PB
2 Constantin Daicu (2005) ROU CS Botosani 1 1:50:19 PB

Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 18 DNF

Seniori 20km Race Walk · Men · Senior · Final 07/05/2025, 07:17 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Narcis Stefan Mihaila (1987) ROU CSU Resita CSM Resita 13 1:30:47
2 Marius Iulian Cocioran (1983) ROU CSM Resita CSU Resita 5 1:33:37
3 Pavel Remus Radoi (1998) ROU CSM Resita CSU Resita 6 1:35:05
4 Alexandru Canceu (2003) ROU CSM Suceava 7 1:44:28 PB
5 Constantin Daicu (2005) ROU CS Botosani 1 1:50:19 PB
6 Atila Zoltan Balog (1981) ROU CSM Resita CSU Resita 4 1:59:48 PB

Gheorghe Berdei (1967) ROU CSM Suceava 8 DNF

7/5/25, 5:15 PM Campionatul National 20KM Mars Seniori, U23, U20 · 07/05/2025 · Craiova
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